TANCAMENT MUNICIPALS 2015

LiMIT ELECTORAL

DESPESES
PUBLICITAT 418.579,11
PRODUCCIO / IMPREMTES 420.818,20
ACTES 286.180,33
ALTRES DESPESES 189.466,73
FINANCERS 24.192,60
TOTAL DESPESES CAMPANYA 1.339.236,97

TOTAL DESPESES MAILING

1.103.995,23

TOTAL DESPESES 2.443.232,20
INGRESSOS

EXTORN ELECTORAL 1.706.055,06

DONACIONES PERSONAS FiSICAS ( 89 14.215,00

TOTAL INGRESSOS 1.720.270,06

RESULTAT

-722.962,14

547.384,24

1.368.460,60

1.073.136,46

candidatura
de progrés

CP



